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A. Tick (v) the correct option.

1.

Which of these is not a software part of the computer?

b. Paint

a. Word

c. Hard disk

Which of these is the version of Microsoft Windows?
b. Word

a. Windows 10

c. DVD

Which software helps us to perform a specific type of job?

a. Application

b. System

B. Write ‘T for true and ‘F’ for false.

1.

2
3.
4

c. None

Software helps us to give input to the computer hardware. ...

Operating system is an example of system software. ...

Hardwares are those parts of a computer that you cannot touch. — ............

Printer is an example of software.

C. Fillin the blanks using the correct words.

2.
3.
4,

.................... (Pen drive / Operating system) is a hardware part of a computer.

.................... (Hard disk / Scanner) is present inside the CPU box.

The system software

(controls / stops) the working of the computer.

.................... (Intel/1BM) is the world’s largest processor manufacturing company.

D. Match the following:

1.

2
3.
4

Input device
Operating system
Hardware

Software
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a. Printer

b. Songs

c¢.  Windows 7
d. Keyboard
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